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LADA

Ltr. il

kW - HP

=

Takim Conta
Gasket set
dichtungssatz
pochette de joints
juego de juntas
serie guarnizioni

®
ROYAL CONTA .

1,1 BA3 21081

39-43 kW
(53-58 HP)

SAMARA Forma (21099)

1100

SAMARA (2108, 2109)

1100

02/88-->

58002 (full set)

Silindir Kapak Supap Kapak Emme Manifold Egzoz Manifold Karter
Cylinder head valve cover, Intake Exhaust/exhaust pipe Oil pan
zylinderkopf zyl-kopfhaube ansaug auspuff/Auspuffrohr, Olwanne
culasse couvre-culbuteur admission échapp./tuyau d'éechapp carter inferieur
culata tapa valvulas admision escape/tubo de escape carter inferior
testata punterie aspirazione scarico/tubo scappamento guarnizioni coppa
58010 H2 45040 45020 45051
2108-1003020 2108-1003270 2108-1008081 2108-19070
78 &
1,30mm

eose

)

Rxt

(D

44 kW
(60 HP)

LADA 1200-1500
(VAZ,WAS 2102)
NOVA (2105) 1200
(VAZ,WAS 2105)
LADA 1200-1600

1200L/S (VAZ,WAS 2101)

01/70-06/86

39002(full set)

BA3 21081

(KAT)
1,2 BA3 2101
1,3 BA3 2105

48 kW
(65 HP)

TOSCANA (2107) 1300

(VAZ 2107)

NOVA ESTATE (2104)

1300

NOVA (2105) 1300

Spezial/L (VAZ,WAS
2103)

12/85-->

38002(full set)

39010 38041 38020 38051
2101-1003020 2101-1003270 2101-1008081 2101-1009070
77,5
38010 38041 38020 38051
21011-1003020 2101-1003270 2101-1008081 2101-1009070
81,8 |
1,30mm

]

Ree %

OE names and references are just for correspondance and does not constitute any liability or warantee.

OE names and references are just for correspondance and does not constitute any liability or warantee.
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Takim Conta Silindir Kapak Supap Kapak Emme Manifold Egzoz Manifold Karter
LADA _Gasket set CyIi_nder head valve cover, Intake Exhaust/exhaust pipe _Qil pan
dichtungssatz zylinderkopf zyl-kopfhaube ansaug auspuff/Auspuffrohr, o6lwanne
pochette de joints culasse couvre-culbuteur admission échapp./tuyau d'éechapp carter inferieur
juego de ju_nFas_ culata tapa valv_ulas admision esgape/tubo de escape cart'er inferior
Lir. B KW — HP ﬁ, serie guarnizioni testata punterie aspirazione scarico/tubo scappamento guarnizioni coppa
1,3 BA3 2108 45-48 kW SAMARA Forma (21099) 09/91--> 58002 (full set) 58010 H2 45040 45020 45051
BA3 2108 (KAT) (61-65 HP) 1300 2108-1003020 2108-1003270 2108-1008081 2108-19070
SAMARA (2108, 2109) 78 &
1300 1 30mm ) W D
1,3 BA3 2105 48 kW NOVA (2105) 1300 05/81--> 37690(head set w/o valve 37010 38020 38051
(65 HP) Spezial/L (VAZ, WAS cover gasket) 2105-1003020 2101-1008081 2101-1009070
2105) 81
NOVA ESTATE (2104) 1,30mm
1300 w
LADA TOSCANA (2107)
1,3 BA3 21011 48 kW LADA 1200-1600 05/78-01/87 58002 (full set) 58010 H2 45040 45020 45051
(65 HP) (VAZ2101) 1300 2108-1003020 2108-1003270 2108-1008081 2108-19070
78 &
1,30mm

OE names and references are just for correspondance and does not constitute any liability or warantee.
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OE names and references are just for correspondance and does not constitute any liability or warantee.



®
. ROYAL CONTA

®
ROYAL CONTA .

LADA

Takim Conta
Gasket set
dichtungssatz
pochette de joints
juego de juntas
serie guarnizioni

Ltr B KW — HP =
1,5 BA3 21083 50 kW SAMARA Forma (21099) 07/91--> 45002 (full set)
(KAT) (68 HP) 1500
SAMARA (2108, 2109)
1500
1,5 BA3 21083 52-53 kW NOVA (2105) 1500 S 01/88--> 45002 (full set)
(71-72 HP) SAMARA Forma (21099)
1500
SAMARA (2108, 2109)
1500

OE names and references are just for correspondance and does not constitute any liability or warantee.

Silindir Kapak Supap Kapak Emme Manifold Egzoz Manifold Karter
Cylinder head valve cover, Intake Exhaust/exhaust pipe Oil pan
zylinderkopf zyl-kopfhaube ansaug auspuff/Auspuffrohr, Olwanne
culasse couvre-culbuteur admission échapp./tuyau d'éechapp carter inferieur
culata tapa valvulas admision escape/tubo de escape carter inferior
testata punterie aspirazione scarico/tubo scappamento guarnizioni coppa
45010 H2 45040 45020 45051
21083-1003020 2108-1003270 2108-1008081 2108-19070
84
1,30mm
84 J
1,60mm
45012
84 I
1,80mm
45010 H2 45040 45020 45051
21083-1003020 2108-1003270 2108-1008081 2108-19070
84 J
45011 w
84 I
1,60mm
45012
84U
1,80mm

OE names and references are just for correspondance and does not constitute any liability or warantee.
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Takim Conta Silindir Kapak Supap Kapak Emme Manifold Egzoz Manifold Karter
LADA Gasket set Cylinder head valve cover, Intake Exhaust/exhaust pipe Oil pan
dichtungssatz zylinderkopf zyl-kopfhaube ansaug auspuff/Auspuffrohr, o6lwanne
pochette de joints culasse couvre-culbuteur admission échapp./tuyau d'éechapp carter inferieur
juego de juntas culata tapa valvulas admision escape/tubo de escape carter inferior
Lir B KW — HP ﬁ, serie guarnizioni testata punterie aspirazione scarico/tubo scappamento guarnizioni coppa
1,5 BA3 2103 55 kW LADA 1200-1500 (VAZ ~ 10/72-10/86 39002(full set) 39010 38041 38020 38051
(75 HP) 2102) 2101-1003020 2101-1003270 2101-1008081 2101-1009070
NOVA (2105) VAZ 2105, 77590 !

WAS 21053 1,30mm
LADA 1200-1600 1500 w
N/S (VAZ2103)

TOSCANA (2107) 1500
NOVA (2104) 1500

1,5 77 kW VEGA 16V 47002(full set) 47010 47400 45051
(105 HP) 2112-1003020 2112-1008081 2108-19070
84 &
1,30mm
47012 Yoo 0 V0 g 0¥
84 &
2,00mm
1,6 BA3 2121 54 kW NIVA (2121) 1600 12/76-03/95 38002(full set) 38010 38041 38020 38051
(73 HP) 21011-1003020 2101-1003270 2101-1008081 2101-1009070
81,8

o ]
| o0 %

OE names and references are just for correspondance and does not constitute any liability or warantee. OE names and references are just for correspondance and does not constitute any liability or warantee.
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Takim Conta
Gasket set
dichtungssatz
pochette de joints
juego de juntas
serie guarnizioni

LADA 1200-1600 N/L
(VAZ2103)

03/79-10/86

38002(full set)

LADA
Ltr. o kW - HP
1,6 BA3 2106 57 kW
(78 HP)
1,7 BA3 21214 59-60 kW
(80-82 HP)

NADESCHDA (2120) 1.7i
NIVA (2121) 1700i
NIVA (2121) 1700i 4x4

06/96-->

OE names and references are just for correspondance and does not constitute any liability or warantee.
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Silindir Kapak Supap Kapak Emme Manifold Egzoz Manifold Karter
Cylinder head valve cover, Intake Exhaust/exhaust pipe Oil pan
zylinderkopf zyl-kopfhaube ansaug auspuff/Auspuffrohr, Olwanne
culasse couvre-culbuteur admission échapp./tuyau d'éechapp carter inferieur
culata tapa valvulas admision escape/tubo de escape carter inferior
testata punterie aspirazione scarico/tubo scappamento guarnizioni coppa
38010 38041 38020 38051
21011-1003020 2101-1003270 2101-1008081 2101-1009070
81,8 |
1,30mm : : I w
|
[
35010
21213-1003020
83,50
1,30mm
35011
83,57
1,60mm
35012
835U
1,80mm

OE names and references are just for correspondance and does not constitute any liability or warantee.
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Takim Conta Silindir Kapak Supap Kapak Emme Manifold Egzoz Manifold Karter
LADA Gasket set Cylinder head valve cover, Intake Exhaust/exhaust pipe Oil pan
dichtungssatz zylinderkopf zyl-kopfhaube ansaug auspuff/Auspuffrohr, o6lwanne
pochette de joints culasse couvre-culbuteur admission échapp./tuyau d'éechapp carter inferieur
juego de juntas culata tapa valvulas admision escape/tubo de escape carter inferior
Lir B KW — HP ﬁ, serie guarnizioni testata punterie aspirazione scarico/tubo scappamento guarnizioni coppa

1,7 BA3 21214 62 kW NOVA ESTATE (2104) 08/94--> 35010
VAZ 2121.3 (84 HP) 1700 21213-1003020
NOVA (2105) 1700 835U
1,30mm
35011
83,50
1,60mm
35012
83,50
1,80mm

1,9 XUDSA 47 kW NIVA D 01/93--> 248005 (full set w/o CHG) 229010 H2 229040 248406 248020 229050
(64 HP) 0209.55 0249.46 0348.98 0349.47 0304.34

U’?&“‘@ 14084601
= a8 -

0209.56

84 248402 248030

1,45mm QO 2 0348.99 1721.01
229012

0209.57

o O
1,50mm O 3

229013

0209.58

84
1,55mm 0O 4

229014

0209.59

84
1,60mm O 5

OE names and references are just for correspondance and does not constitute any liability or warantee. OE names and references are just for correspondance and does not constitute any liability or warantee.



